Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK 7BGR10HZ%{

e k)
ST R SD

D

B

R

R1
HE A E By CR

COR
e 23 AT AR AAL
YEH] R ELC
Ny MASS
A2 PR A LG

LO

NSK 7BGR10HE K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/6c0e6080. html

7BGR10H
7

19

6

0.3
0.15
1600
520
400
4.700
7.000
147000
216000

mm

mm

mm

1/min

1/min

Wit

Sz

7 2

(&)
(&)
BT
AT

ol 7 20T AR KK
(DX A
HiE
HiiE T
JHIE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/6c0e6080.html

K1

PSP
)




